
 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 

(ELECTRICAL WING) 

 

***** 

OFFICE OF THE SUB DIVISIONAL ENGINEER ELECTRICAL,  

B.S.N.L.    ELECTRICAL SUB DIVISION 

T.E. BUILDING M.G. ROAD UPPER KHATLA AIZAWL 

 

*****  
No.: - G(NIT)/BSNL/ESD-AZL/2022-23/30                       Dtd. 14.09.2023 

 

CORRIGENDUM No.-1 
 
  

The NIT Sr. No. 9/BSNL/ESD-AZL/NIT/2023-24 Called vide this office letter no.-G(NIT)/BSNL/ESD-

AZL/2023-24/22 dtd. 05.09.23, the dates of receive of application, issue of tender document & opening has 

been revised for the below noted work are as under. 

 

1. Repairing, servicing and maintenance of Split AC units at BSC Room Aizawl. 

 

  

1. Last date of receipt of Application  :            21.09.23 

2. Last date of issue of tender         :              21.09.23 

      3.   Date of opening of tender              :             23.09.23 

  

Other contents of the Notice Inviting Tender shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                     SUB DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (E), 

                                                                    BSNL ELECTRICAL SUB-DIVISION 

                                                                  AIZAWL 

 

 

 

 


	CORRIGENDUM No.-1

